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Karpacki Wyścig Kurierów / Carpathian Couriers Race 

28.04.2015 - 03.05.2015 

Tarnów - Ciężkowice - Zapora Niedzica - Jabłonka - Stara Bystrica - Bytca - Dohnany - 
Nove Mesto nad Vahom - Veszprem 

ORGANIZERS: MZKOL Sp. z o.o., Cyklisticky klub EPIC Dohnany, Bakony es Balaton Tersegi Turisztikai Nonprofit 

COMMUNIQUE 7 

Papa – Veszprem   2015-05-03 STAGE 5 

ROUTE: Papa - Topolca - Halimba - Veszprem 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 5 

 
DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 109.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 49.03 km/h 

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF. BON/PEN PTS 

1 173 BEL19950717 *MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 02:13:24  -10 20 
2 164 NED19951212 *JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 02:13:24 

 
-6 19 

3 193 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:13:24  -4 18 
4 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 02:13:24  -1 17 
5 255 GER19950321 *BACKOFEN Moritz TEAM STOLTING 02:13:24   16 
6 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 02:13:24   15 
7 181 GER19950523 *BERGER Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 02:13:24 

  
14 

8 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:24  -1 13 
9 353 BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 02:13:24   12 
10 161 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 02:13:24   11 
11 203 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT GREENWAY 02:13:24  -5 10 
12 101 KAZ19930610 MAIDOS Tilegen KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:24 

  
9 

13 82 EST19941022 NOMELLA Aksel ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7  8 
14 184 GER19950510 *ROHDE Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 02:13:31 +7  7 
15 182 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 02:13:31 +7  6 
16 234 NOR19940424 REGE Even TEAM FIXIT.NO 02:13:31 +7  5 
17 105 KAZ19950320 *AKHMETOV Galym KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

 
4 

18 165 NED19940320 ARIESEN Tim CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 02:13:24  -5 3 
19 171 BEL19960603 *ARIMONT Charlie COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 02:13:31 +7  2 
20 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7  1 
21 192 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:13:24    
22 33 CZE19950830 *FIALA Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
23 153 HUN19950425 *LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 02:13:31 +7   
24 183 GER19961029 *KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 02:13:31 +7   
25 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 02:13:24    
26 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
27 271 UKR19950412 *MORUHA Anton KYIV CAPITAL RACING 02:13:31 +7 
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28 315 CZE19951023 *NEUMAN Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 02:13:31 +7   
29 195 POL19950217 *BROŻYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:13:31 +7 

  
30 383 POL19961008 *ZŁOTOWICZ Patryk TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 02:13:31 +7   
31 154 HUN19960326 *MORICZ Daniel UTENSILNORD 02:13:31 +7   
32 163 NED19951004 *VAN DER DUIN Patrick CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 02:13:31 +7   
33 172 BEL19950609 *DUQUENNOY Jimmy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 02:13:31 +7   
34 21 SVK19960130 *BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
35 274 UKR19931230 GREGUL Igor KYIV CAPITAL RACING 02:13:31 +7   
36 373 GER19940616 CARSTENSEN Lucas KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:13:31 +7   
37 272 UKR19950926 *SHUMILOV Yurii KYIV CAPITAL RACING 02:13:31 +7   
38 104 KAZ19960306 *SHTEIN Grigoriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
39 191 POL19930822 LATOŃ Eryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:13:31 +7 

  
40 102 KAZ19961228 *NATAROV Yuriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
41 332 ITA19930603 DELLEDONNE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 02:13:31 +7   
42 174 BEL19961229 *SIX Franklin COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 02:13:31 +7   
43 22 SVK19950314 *DUBEN Martin SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
44 223 ISR19930827 ZILBERSTIEN Ido CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  02:13:31 +7 

  
45 175 BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 02:13:31 +7   
46 354 BEL19950924 *VAN GOMPEL Mathias LOTTO SOUDAL U23 02:13:31 +7   
47 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 02:13:31 +7   
48 15 POL19950406 *SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
49 341 POL19931217 KASPEREK Michał TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 02:13:31 +7 

  
50 111 SRB19940506 STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
51 83 EST19960326 *VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:24    
52 225 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  02:13:31 +7   
53 375 GER19960212 *SCHUBERTH Erik KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:13:31 +7   
54 81 EST19950516 *MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
55 335 ITA19950529 *PASTORINO MATTIA Giovanni DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 02:13:31 +7 

  
56 311 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr FAVORIT BRNO 02:13:31 +7   
57 313 CZE19950713 *SEKANINA Adam FAVORIT BRNO 02:13:31 +7   
58 301 HUN19950712 *RUTTKAY Zoltan MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 02:13:31 +7   
59 322 POL19940327 SYKAŁA Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:13:31 +7 

  
60 371 GER19930107 DONATH Felix  KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:13:31 +7 

  
61 344 POL19950103 *BIJAK Marcin TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 02:13:31 +7   
62 374 GER19950513 *NIEDERLAG Luca KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:13:31 +7   
63 321 POL19930816 KISTOWSKI Kacper TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:13:31 +7   
64 345 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 02:13:31 +7   
65 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 02:13:31 +7 

  
66 222 ISR19930722 EINHORN Ben CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  02:13:31 +7   
67 24 SVK19941227 KRAJICEK Matej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
68 32 CZE19930209 MEDEK Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
69 231 NOR19940415 AUSTEVOLL Ole Andre TEAM FIXIT.NO 02:13:31 +7   
70 134 SVK19950911 *HARAG Tomas REGION POVAZIE 02:13:31 +7 

  
71 12 POL19950215 *KONWA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
72 342 POL19940608 JAROMIN Piotr TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 02:13:31 +7   
73 363 POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafał POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:13:31 +7   
74 323 POL19950218 *WILGUS Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:15:01 +1:37   
75 13 POL19940310 MICKIEWICZ Tomasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
76 352 BEL19961031 *MENTEN Milan LOTTO SOUDAL U23 02:13:31 +7   
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77 155 HUN19950419 *PELIKAN Janos UTENSILNORD 02:13:31 +7   
78 34 CZE19960924 *CAMRDA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
79 135 SVK19941210 KOVACIK Juraj REGION POVAZIE 02:13:31 +7   
80 194 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michał CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:13:31 +7   
81 362 POL19950110 *SOLIŃSKI Jakub POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:15:30 +2:06   
82 325 POL19951216 *KORCZYŃSKI Borys TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:15:30 +2:06   
83 143 AUT19950917 *STOCK Mario TIROL CYCLING TEAM 02:15:30 +2:06 

  
84 343 POL19930716 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 02:15:30 +2:06   
85 334 ITA19950814 *TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 02:13:31 +7   
86 162 NED19940417 BAKKER Stephan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 02:13:31 +7   
87 331 ITA19940513 MARENGO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 02:13:31 +7   
88 305 HUN19941219 LOKI Bence MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 02:15:30 +2:06 

  
89 201 SVK19940112 BASKA Erik AWT GREENWAY 02:13:31 +7   
90 112 SRB19940824 ANTONIJEVIC Goran SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
91 73 UKR19950302 *KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
92 381 POL19930108 FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 02:15:30 +2:06   
93 324 POL19960127 *WIEWIÓR Dominik TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 02:15:30 +2:06 

  
94 31 CZE19940222 DOLEZEL Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
95 142 AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
96 372 GER19941228 KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:13:31 +7   
97 252 GER19940314 EGNER Arne TEAM STOLTING 02:13:31 +7   
98 253 GER19960225 *PORZNER Manuel TEAM STOLTING 02:13:31 +7 

  
99 71 UKR19951012 *GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
100 11 POL19931118 KOTT Konrad POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
101 113 SRB19940217 AMBRUS Nemanja SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:15:30 +2:06   
102 145 AUT19950121 *WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 02:13:31 +7   
103 84 EST00000000 VENDELIN Karl Arnold ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 02:13:31 +7 

  
104 314 CZE19930823 CHLUPAC Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 02:17:42 +4:18 

  
105 273 UKR19960910 *BONDARENKO Pavlo KYIV CAPITAL RACING 02:13:31 +7   
106 364 POL19940421 KIETLIŃSKI Wojciech POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:13:31 +7   
107 152 HUN19951126 *ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD 02:13:31 +7   
108 361 POL19950715 *KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 02:13:31 +7 

  
109 275 UKR19961010 *ASHUROV Kostantyn KYIV CAPITAL RACING 02:13:31 +7 

  
110 151 HUN19960928 *FILUTAS Viktor UTENSILNORD 02:13:31 +7   
111 232 NOR19930918 STOKKENES Torstein TEAM FIXIT.NO 02:13:31 +7   
112 132 SVK19931129 MALIK Robert REGION POVAZIE 02:13:31 +7   
113 221 POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  02:13:31 +7   
 

23 SVK19940206 LAJCHA Juraj SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM DNF 
   

 205 CZE19960630 *LEHKY Roman AWT GREENWAY DNF    
 233 NOR19940209 JENSEN Jan William TEAM FIXIT.NO DNF    
 333 ITA19950104 *DELLAGLIO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO DNF    
 
RIDERS: 
STARTING 117 

FINISHING 113 
OUT OF TIME LIMITS 0 

DISQUALIFICATE 0 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION ON STAGE 5 
 

PLACE UCI CODE TEAM COUNTRY TIME DIFF. 

1 CJP CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS NED 06:40:12  
2 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 06:40:19 +7 
3 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 06:40:19 +7 
4 LTS LOTTO SOUDAL U23 BEL 06:40:19 +7 
5 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG GER 06:40:26 +14 
6 CCB COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT BEL 06:40:26 +14 
7 FVB FAVORIT BRNO CZE 06:40:26 +14 
8 EST ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM EST 06:40:26 +14 
9 AWT AWT GREENWAY CZE 06:40:26 +14 
10 STG TEAM STOLTING GER 06:40:26 +14 
11 KCR KYIV CAPITAL RACING UKR 06:40:33 +21 
12 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM CZE 06:40:33 +21 
13 UNA UTENSILNORD HUN 06:40:33 +21 
14 SVK SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM SVK 06:40:33 +21 
15 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 06:40:33 +21 
16 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 06:40:33 +21 
17 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  ISR 06:40:33 +21 
18 CLG TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW POL 06:40:33 +21 
19 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO ITA 06:40:33 +21 
20 FIX TEAM FIXIT.NO NOR 06:40:33 +21 
21 SVK REGION POVAZIE SVK 06:40:33 +21 
22 TAR TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 06:42:03 +1:51 
23 TIR TIROL CYCLING TEAM AUT 06:42:25 +2:13 
24 SRB SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM SRB 06:42:32 +2:20 
25 PMP POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 06:42:32 +2:20 

 
MOUNTAIN PREMIUM ON STAGE 5 

 
 
72 KM Mountain Premie 

PLACE NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINT BON 

1 193 Patryk Stosz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 0 s. 
2 192 Jakub Kaczmarek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 0 s. 
3 164 Adriaan Janssen CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 1 0 s. 

 
INTERMEDIATE SPRINTS ON STAGE 5 

 
 
44 KM Topolca 

PLACE NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINT BON 

1 165 Tim Ariesen CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 3 -3 s. 
2 203 Jan Brockhoff AWT GREENWAY 2 -2 s. 
3 103 Roman Semyonov KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1 -1 s. 



 

2015-05-03 carpathianrace.eu - Obsługa imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 5 

 
67 KM Halimba 

PLACE NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINT BON 

1 203 Jan Brockhoff AWT GREENWAY 3 -3 s. 
2 165 Tim Ariesen CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 2 -2 s. 
3 312 Michael Kukrle FAVORIT BRNO 1 -1 s. 

 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5 - LOTTO 

 
DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 586.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 43.19 km/h 

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF. 

1 165 NED19940320 ARIESEN Tim CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:34:03 
 

2 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 13:34:07 +4 
3 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:34:07 +4 
4 203 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT GREENWAY 13:34:09 +6 
5 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 13:34:11 +8 
6 145 AUT19950121 *WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:12 +9 
7 101 KAZ19930610 MAIDOS Tilegen KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:24 +21 
8 12 POL19950215 *KONWA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:29 +26 
9 193 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:34:41 +38 
10 142 AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:41 +38 
11 164 NED19951212 *JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:34:42 +39 
12 331 ITA19940513 MARENGO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:34:42 +39 
13 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:45 +42 
14 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:45 +42 
15 83 EST19960326 *VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:46 +43 
16 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 13:34:48 +45 
17 223 ISR19930827 ZILBERSTIEN Ido CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  13:34:48 +45 
18 192 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:34:48 +45 
19 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:49 +46 
20 255 GER19950321 *BACKOFEN Moritz TEAM STOLTING 13:34:50 +47 
21 162 NED19940417 BAKKER Stephan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:34:51 +48 
22 354 BEL19950924 *VAN GOMPEL Mathias LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:34:52 +49 
23 195 POL19950217 *BROŻYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:34:52 +49 
24 372 GER19941228 KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:34:52 +49 
25 175 BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:34:53 +50 
26 353 BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:34:54 +51 
27 104 KAZ19960306 *SHTEIN Grigoriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:55 +52 
28 172 BEL19950609 *DUQUENNOY Jimmy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:34:55 +52 
29 21 SVK19960130 *BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:56 +53 
30 225 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  13:34:56 +53 
31 221 POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  13:34:56 +53 
32 31 CZE19940222 DOLEZEL Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:57 +54 
33 183 GER19961029 *KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:34:57 +54 
34 311 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr FAVORIT BRNO 13:34:58 +55 
35 234 NOR19940424 REGE Even TEAM FIXIT.NO 13:34:58 +55 
36 73 UKR19950302 *KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:58 +55 
37 231 NOR19940415 AUSTEVOLL Ole Andre TEAM FIXIT.NO 13:34:58 +55 
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38 275 UKR19961010 *ASHUROV Kostantyn KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:35:00 +57 
39 374 GER19950513 *NIEDERLAG Luca KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:35:00 +57 
40 274 UKR19931230 GREGUL Igor KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:35:01 +58 
41 15 POL19950406 *SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:35:02 +59 
42 383 POL19961008 *ZŁOTOWICZ Patryk TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 13:35:03 +1:00 
43 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:35:03 +1:00 
44 134 SVK19950911 *HARAG Tomas REGION POVAZIE 13:35:04 +1:01 
45 173 BEL19950717 *MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:35:16 +1:13 
46 105 KAZ19950320 *AKHMETOV Galym KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:36:42 +2:39 
47 344 POL19950103 *BIJAK Marcin TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 13:36:49 +2:46 
48 381 POL19930108 FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 13:36:55 +2:52 
49 361 POL19950715 *KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:38:43 +4:40 
50 272 UKR19950926 *SHUMILOV Yurii KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:38:43 +4:40 
51 313 CZE19950713 *SEKANINA Adam FAVORIT BRNO 13:38:45 +4:42 
52 143 AUT19950917 *STOCK Mario TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:38:55 +4:52 
53 201 SVK19940112 BASKA Erik AWT GREENWAY 13:39:02 +4:59 
54 194 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michał CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:39:07 +5:04 
55 352 BEL19961031 *MENTEN Milan LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:39:12 +5:09 
56 314 CZE19930823 CHLUPAC Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 13:39:14 +5:11 
57 191 POL19930822 LATOŃ Eryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:39:16 +5:13 
58 102 KAZ19961228 *NATAROV Yuriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:39:19 +5:16 
59 13 POL19940310 MICKIEWICZ Tomasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:39:19 +5:16 
60 345 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 13:39:21 +5:18 
61 373 GER19940616 CARSTENSEN Lucas KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:39:22 +5:19 
62 342 POL19940608 JAROMIN Piotr TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 13:39:25 +5:22 
63 322 POL19940327 SYKAŁA Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 13:39:28 +5:25 
64 335 ITA19950529 *PASTORINO MATTIA Giovanni DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:39:29 +5:26 
65 111 SRB19940506 STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:40:07 +6:04 
66 182 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:40:09 +6:06 
67 34 CZE19960924 *CAMRDA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:40:10 +6:07 
68 152 HUN19951126 *ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD 13:40:10 +6:07 
69 271 UKR19950412 *MORUHA Anton KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:40:16 +6:13 
70 174 BEL19961229 *SIX Franklin COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:40:22 +6:19 
71 334 ITA19950814 *TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:40:58 +6:55 
72 161 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:40:58 +6:55 
73 155 HUN19950419 *PELIKAN Janos UTENSILNORD 13:41:04 +7:01 
74 371 GER19930107 DONATH Felix  KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:41:07 +7:04 
75 184 GER19950510 *ROHDE Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:41:44 +7:41 
76 315 CZE19951023 *NEUMAN Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 13:42:05 +8:02 
77 171 BEL19960603 *ARIMONT Charlie COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:42:07 +8:04 
78 82 EST19941022 NOMELLA Aksel ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:43:08 +9:05 
79 321 POL19930816 KISTOWSKI Kacper TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 13:43:16 +9:13 
80 32 CZE19930209 MEDEK Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:44:04 +10:01 
81 252 GER19940314 EGNER Arne TEAM STOLTING 13:44:43 +10:40 
82 375 GER19960212 *SCHUBERTH Erik KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:46:14 +12:11 
83 364 POL19940421 KIETLIŃSKI Wojciech POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:46:16 +12:13 
84 153 HUN19950425 *LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 13:46:40 +12:37 
85 33 CZE19950830 *FIALA Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:47:39 +13:36 
86 24 SVK19941227 KRAJICEK Matej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:48:11 +14:08 
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87 154 HUN19960326 *MORICZ Daniel UTENSILNORD 13:48:37 +14:34 
88 301 HUN19950712 *RUTTKAY Zoltan MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 13:48:48 +14:45 
89 363 POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafał POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:48:53 +14:50 
90 232 NOR19930918 STOKKENES Torstein TEAM FIXIT.NO 13:49:45 +15:42 
91 362 POL19950110 *SOLIŃSKI Jakub POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:49:57 +15:54 
92 181 GER19950523 *BERGER Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:50:07 +16:04 
93 11 POL19931118 KOTT Konrad POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:50:24 +16:21 
94 323 POL19950218 *WILGUS Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 13:50:32 +16:29 
95 163 NED19951004 *VAN DER DUIN Patrick CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:51:15 +17:12 
96 151 HUN19960928 *FILUTAS Viktor UTENSILNORD 13:51:29 +17:26 
97 112 SRB19940824 ANTONIJEVIC Goran SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:51:52 +17:49 
98 341 POL19931217 KASPEREK Michał TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 13:53:38 +19:35 
99 84 EST00000000 VENDELIN Karl Arnold ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:54:08 +20:05 
100 332 ITA19930603 DELLEDONNE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:55:10 +21:07 
101 253 GER19960225 *PORZNER Manuel TEAM STOLTING 13:55:20 +21:17 
102 273 UKR19960910 *BONDARENKO Pavlo KYIV CAPITAL RACING 14:07:08 +33:05 
103 343 POL19930716 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 14:07:16 +33:13 
104 222 ISR19930722 EINHORN Ben CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  14:07:27 +33:24 
105 81 EST19950516 *MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:08:39 +34:36 
106 71 UKR19951012 *GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:09:13 +35:10 
107 325 POL19951216 *KORCZYŃSKI Borys TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 14:09:54 +35:51 
108 113 SRB19940217 AMBRUS Nemanja SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:10:17 +36:14 
109 135 SVK19941210 KOVACIK Juraj REGION POVAZIE 14:25:50 +51:47 
110 132 SVK19931129 MALIK Robert REGION POVAZIE 14:25:57 +51:54 
111 22 SVK19950314 *DUBEN Martin SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:26:24 +52:21 
112 324 POL19960127 *WIEWIÓR Dominik TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 14:27:51 +53:48 
113 305 HUN19941219 LOKI Bence MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 14:27:58 +53:55 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS 19-20 YEARS AFTER STAGE 5 - NITROGENMUVEK 

 
DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 586.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 43.19 km/h 

PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF. 

1 204 ESP19950412 CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 13:34:07  
2 145 AUT19950121 WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:12 +5 
3 12 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:29 +22 
4 142 AUT19961002 BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:41 +34 
5 164 NED19951212 JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:34:42 +35 
6 83 EST19960326 VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:46 +39 
7 141 AUT19950304 SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:34:49 +42 
8 255 GER19950321 BACKOFEN Moritz TEAM STOLTING 13:34:50 +43 
9 354 BEL19950924 VAN GOMPEL Mathias LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:34:52 +45 
10 195 POL19950217 BROŻYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:34:52 +45 
11 175 BEL19950112 KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:34:53 +46 
12 353 BEL19950121 VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:34:54 +47 
13 104 KAZ19960306 SHTEIN Grigoriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:55 +48 
14 172 BEL19950609 DUQUENNOY Jimmy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:34:55 +48 
15 21 SVK19960130 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:56 +49 
16 221 POL19950402 TALAGA Patryk CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  13:34:56 +49 
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17 183 GER19961029 KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:34:57 +50 
18 73 UKR19950302 KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:34:58 +51 
19 275 UKR19961010 ASHUROV Kostantyn KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:35:00 +53 
20 374 GER19950513 NIEDERLAG Luca KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:35:00 +53 
21 15 POL19950406 SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 13:35:02 +55 
22 383 POL19961008 ZŁOTOWICZ Patryk TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 13:35:03 +56 
23 134 SVK19950911 HARAG Tomas REGION POVAZIE 13:35:04 +57 
24 173 BEL19950717 MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:35:16 +1:09 
25 105 KAZ19950320 AKHMETOV Galym KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:36:42 +2:35 
26 344 POL19950103 BIJAK Marcin TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 13:36:49 +2:42 
27 361 POL19950715 KAZIMIERCZAK Mateusz POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:38:43 +4:36 
28 272 UKR19950926 SHUMILOV Yurii KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:38:43 +4:36 
29 313 CZE19950713 SEKANINA Adam FAVORIT BRNO 13:38:45 +4:38 
30 143 AUT19950917 STOCK Mario TIROL CYCLING TEAM 13:38:55 +4:48 
31 194 POL19951004 PALUTA Michał CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 13:39:07 +5:00 
32 352 BEL19961031 MENTEN Milan LOTTO SOUDAL U23 13:39:12 +5:05 
33 102 KAZ19961228 NATAROV Yuriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 13:39:19 +5:12 
34 335 ITA19950529 PASTORINO MATTIA Giovanni DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:39:29 +5:22 
35 34 CZE19960924 CAMRDA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:40:10 +6:03 
36 152 HUN19951126 ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD 13:40:10 +6:03 
37 271 UKR19950412 MORUHA Anton KYIV CAPITAL RACING 13:40:16 +6:09 
38 174 BEL19961229 SIX Franklin COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:40:22 +6:15 
39 334 ITA19950814 TAGLIANI Filippo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 13:40:58 +6:51 
40 155 HUN19950419 PELIKAN Janos UTENSILNORD 13:41:04 +6:57 
41 184 GER19950510 ROHDE Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:41:44 +7:37 
42 315 CZE19951023 NEUMAN Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 13:42:05 +7:58 
43 171 BEL19960603 ARIMONT Charlie COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 13:42:07 +8:00 
44 375 GER19960212 SCHUBERTH Erik KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 13:46:14 +12:07 
45 153 HUN19950425 LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 13:46:40 +12:33 
46 33 CZE19950830 FIALA Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 13:47:39 +13:32 
47 154 HUN19960326 MORICZ Daniel UTENSILNORD 13:48:37 +14:30 
48 301 HUN19950712 RUTTKAY Zoltan MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 13:48:48 +14:41 
49 362 POL19950110 SOLIŃSKI Jakub POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 13:49:57 +15:50 
50 181 GER19950523 BERGER Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 13:50:07 +16:00 
51 323 POL19950218 WILGUS Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 13:50:32 +16:25 
52 163 NED19951004 VAN DER DUIN Patrick CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13:51:15 +17:08 
53 151 HUN19960928 FILUTAS Viktor UTENSILNORD 13:51:29 +17:22 
54 253 GER19960225 PORZNER Manuel TEAM STOLTING 13:55:20 +21:13 
55 273 UKR19960910 BONDARENKO Pavlo KYIV CAPITAL RACING 14:07:08 +33:01 
56 81 EST19950516 MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:08:39 +34:32 
57 71 UKR19951012 GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:09:13 +35:06 
58 325 POL19951216 KORCZYŃSKI Borys TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 14:09:54 +35:47 
59 22 SVK19950314 DUBEN Martin SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 14:26:24 +52:17 
60 324 POL19960127 WIEWIÓR Dominik TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 14:27:51 +53:44 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5 - CCC 
 

PLACE UCI CODE TEAM COUNTRY TIME DIFF. 

1 CJP CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS NED 40:43:36  
2 LTS LOTTO SOUDAL U23 BEL 40:43:57 +21 
3 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM KAZ 40:44:08 +32 
4 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 40:44:13 +37 
5 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 40:44:27 +51 
6 CAT CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  ISR 40:44:40 +1:04 
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM CZE 40:44:49 +1:13 
8 FVB FAVORIT BRNO CZE 40:44:50 +1:14 
9 CCB COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT BEL 40:45:14 +1:38 
10 TIR TIROL CYCLING TEAM AUT 40:46:01 +2:25 
11 AWT AWT GREENWAY CZE 40:47:42 +4:06 
12 KCR KYIV CAPITAL RACING UKR 40:48:43 +5:07 
13 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 40:49:09 +5:33 
14 STG TEAM STOLTING GER 40:49:51 +6:15 
15 CLG TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW POL 40:53:42 +10:06 
16 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG GER 40:54:55 +11:19 
17 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO ITA 40:55:01 +11:25 
18 FIX TEAM FIXIT.NO NOR 40:59:42 +16:06 
19 UNA UTENSILNORD HUN 41:06:08 +22:32 
20 EST ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM EST 41:09:02 +25:26 
21 TAR TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE POL 41:12:39 +29:03 
22 PMP POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY POL 41:14:56 +31:20 
23 SVK SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM SVK 41:31:32 +47:56 
24 SRB SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM SRB 41:42:16 +58:40 
25 SVK REGION POVAZIE SVK 42:26:43 +1:43:07 

 
CLASSIFICATION BY PLACES AFTER STAGE 5 - TIPOS 

 
PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 71 
2 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 60 
3 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 50 
4 165 NED19940320 ARIESEN Tim CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 48 
5 331 ITA19940513 MARENGO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 43 
6 104 KAZ19960306 *SHTEIN Grigoriy KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 37 
7 203 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT GREENWAY 36 
8 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 35 
9 193 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 31 
10 161 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 31 
11 145 AUT19950121 *WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 30 
12 201 SVK19940112 BASKA Erik AWT GREENWAY 28 
13 173 BEL19950717 *MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 27 
14 191 POL19930822 LATOŃ Eryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 27 
15 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 26 
16 175 BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 25 
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17 223 ISR19930827 ZILBERSTIEN Ido CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  24 
18 101 KAZ19930610 MAIDOS Tilegen KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 23 
19 352 BEL19961031 *MENTEN Milan LOTTO SOUDAL U23 22 
20 162 NED19940417 BAKKER Stephan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 20 
21 373 GER19940616 CARSTENSEN Lucas KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 20 
22 164 NED19951212 *JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 19 
23 172 BEL19950609 *DUQUENNOY Jimmy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 19 
24 183 GER19961029 *KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 19 
25 82 EST19941022 NOMELLA Aksel ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 19 
26 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 18 
27 255 GER19950321 *BACKOFEN Moritz TEAM STOLTING 17 
28 12 POL19950215 *KONWA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 16 
29 194 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michał CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 16 
30 142 AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 15 
31 181 GER19950523 *BERGER Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 14 
32 73 UKR19950302 *KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 13 
33 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 12 
34 353 BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 12 
35 271 UKR19950412 *MORUHA Anton KYIV CAPITAL RACING 12 
36 372 GER19941228 KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 11 
37 275 UKR19961010 *ASHUROV Kostantyn KYIV CAPITAL RACING 11 
38 105 KAZ19950320 *AKHMETOV Galym KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 11 
39 354 BEL19950924 *VAN GOMPEL Mathias LOTTO SOUDAL U23 9 
40 32 CZE19930209 MEDEK Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 9 
41 184 GER19950510 *ROHDE Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 7 
42 341 POL19931217 KASPEREK Michał TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 7 
43 192 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 6 
44 221 POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  6 
45 182 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 6 
46 222 ISR19930722 EINHORN Ben CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  6 
47 234 NOR19940424 REGE Even TEAM FIXIT.NO 5 
48 171 BEL19960603 *ARIMONT Charlie COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 2 
49 332 ITA19930603 DELLEDONNE Francesco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2 
50 83 EST19960326 *VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 1 
51 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1 

 
MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5 - TAURON 

 
PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 21 
2 193 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 19 
3 15 POL19950406 *SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 15 
4 155 HUN19950419 *PELIKAN Janos UTENSILNORD 9 
5 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 6 
6 161 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 6 
7 353 BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 5 
8 151 HUN19960928 *FILUTAS Viktor UTENSILNORD 5 
9 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 5 
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10 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 4 
11 272 UKR19950926 *SHUMILOV Yurii KYIV CAPITAL RACING 3 
12 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 2 
13 192 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 
14 195 POL19950217 *BROŻYNA Piotr CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 
15 383 POL19961008 *ZŁOTOWICZ Patryk TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 2 
16 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 
17 164 NED19951212 *JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 1 
18 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 1 
19 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 1 
20 231 NOR19940415 AUSTEVOLL Ole Andre TEAM FIXIT.NO 1 
21 194 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michał CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 
22 343 POL19930716 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 1 

 
CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS AFTER STAGE 5 - JANOM 

 
PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 165 NED19940320 ARIESEN Tim CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 9 
2 161 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 7 
3 142 AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 7 
4 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 6 
5 203 GER19941203 BROCKHOFF Jan AWT GREENWAY 5 
6 145 AUT19950121 *WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 4 
7 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 4 
8 201 SVK19940112 BASKA Erik AWT GREENWAY 3 
9 12 POL19950215 *KONWA Piotr POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 3 
10 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 3 
11 83 EST19960326 *VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 3 
12 272 UKR19950926 *SHUMILOV Yurii KYIV CAPITAL RACING 3 
13 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 3 
14 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 2 
15 331 ITA19940513 MARENGO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2 
16 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2 
17 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 1 
18 101 KAZ19930610 MAIDOS Tilegen KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 1 
19 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 1 
20 231 NOR19940415 AUSTEVOLL Ole Andre TEAM FIXIT.NO 1 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF THE ADVANCING AFTER STAGE 5 - GAZ-SYSTEM 

 
PLACE NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM STAGE 1 AFTER STAGE 5 DIFF. 

1 331 ITA19940513 MARENGO Alberto DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 67 12 55 
2 141 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 72 19 53 
3 353 BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO SOUDAL U23 70 26 44 
4 312 CZE19941117 KUKRLE Michael FAVORIT BRNO 55 16 39 
5 344 POL19950103 *BIJAK Marcin TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 84 47 37 
6 142 AUT19961002 *BRKIC Benjamin TIROL CYCLING TEAM 45 10 35 
7 383 POL19961008 *ZŁOTOWICZ Patryk TKK PACIFIC TORUŃ 77 42 35 
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8 14 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 78 43 35 
9 134 SVK19950911 *HARAG Tomas REGION POVAZIE 79 44 35 
10 193 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 42 9 33 
11 274 UKR19931230 GREGUL Igor KYIV CAPITAL RACING 73 40 33 
12 15 POL19950406 *SZELĄG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 74 41 33 
13 255 GER19950321 *BACKOFEN Moritz TEAM STOLTING 47 20 27 
14 153 HUN19950425 *LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 111 84 27 
15 374 GER19950513 *NIEDERLAG Luca KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 65 39 26 
16 83 EST19960326 *VOSMAN EKKE Kaur ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 40 15 25 
17 301 HUN19950712 *RUTTKAY Zoltan MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 113 88 25 
18 275 UKR19961010 *ASHUROV Kostantyn KYIV CAPITAL RACING 62 38 24 
19 251 GER19940506 HERKLOTZ Silvio TEAM STOLTING 28 5 23 
20 231 NOR19940415 AUSTEVOLL Ole Andre TEAM FIXIT.NO 60 37 23 
21 335 ITA19950529 *PASTORINO MATTIA Giovanni DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 86 64 22 
22 182 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 87 66 21 
23 34 CZE19960924 *CAMRDA Pavel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 88 67 21 
24 314 CZE19930823 CHLUPAC Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 75 56 19 
25 342 POL19940608 JAROMIN Piotr TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 80 62 18 
26 323 POL19950218 *WILGUS Wojciech TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 112 94 18 
27 151 HUN19960928 *FILUTAS Viktor UTENSILNORD 114 96 18 
28 232 NOR19930918 STOKKENES Torstein TEAM FIXIT.NO 107 90 17 
29 355 BEL19940930 VAN GESTEL Dries LOTTO SOUDAL U23 19 3 16 
30 311 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr FAVORIT BRNO 50 34 16 
31 234 NOR19940424 REGE Even TEAM FIXIT.NO 51 35 16 
32 73 UKR19950302 *KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 52 36 16 
33 135 SVK19941210 KOVACIK Juraj REGION POVAZIE 125 109 16 
34 22 SVK19950314 *DUBEN Martin SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 127 111 16 
35 164 NED19951212 *JANSSEN Adriaan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 26 11 15 
36 313 CZE19950713 *SEKANINA Adam FAVORIT BRNO 66 51 15 
37 103 KAZ19930123 SEMYONOV Roman KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 27 13 14 
38 222 ISR19930722 EINHORN Ben CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  118 104 14 
39 192 POL19930927 KACZMAREK Jakub CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 31 18 13 
40 183 GER19961029 *KOCH Christian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 46 33 13 
41 152 HUN19951126 *ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD 81 68 13 
42 363 POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafał POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 102 89 13 
44 132 SVK19931129 MALIK Robert REGION POVAZIE 122 110 12 
45 31 CZE19940222 DOLEZEL Radovan CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 43 32 11 
46 81 EST19950516 *MAOMA Silver ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 116 105 11 
47 305 HUN19941219 LOKI Bence MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG 124 113 11 
48 221 POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  41 31 10 
49 105 KAZ19950320 *AKHMETOV Galym KAZAKHSTAN NATIONAL TEAM 56 46 10 
50 225 SVK19940210 MALOVEC Lubos CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  39 30 9 
51 143 AUT19950917 *STOCK Mario TIROL CYCLING TEAM 61 52 9 
52 315 CZE19951023 *NEUMAN Dominik FAVORIT BRNO 85 76 9 
53 364 POL19940421 KIETLIŃSKI Wojciech POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 92 83 9 
54 71 UKR19951012 *GLADYSH Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 115 106 9 
55 35 CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 22 14 8 
56 373 GER19940616 CARSTENSEN Lucas KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 69 61 8 
57 375 GER19960212 *SCHUBERTH Erik KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 90 82 8 
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58 324 POL19960127 *WIEWIÓR Dominik TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGÓRNE 120 112 8 
60 21 SVK19960130 *BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 36 29 7 
61 24 SVK19941227 KRAJICEK Matej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 93 86 7 
62 111 SRB19940506 STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 71 65 6 
63 11 POL19931118 KOTT Konrad POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 99 93 6 
64 273 UKR19960910 *BONDARENKO Pavlo KYIV CAPITAL RACING 108 102 6 
65 181 GER19950523 *BERGER Leon LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 97 92 5 
67 172 BEL19950609 *DUQUENNOY Jimmy COLOR CODE - AQUALITY PROTECT 32 28 4 
68 84 EST00000000 VENDELIN Karl Arnold ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM 103 99 4 
69 204 ESP19950412 *CUADROS Alvaro AWT GREENWAY 5 2 3 
70 345 POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 63 60 3 
71 371 GER19930107 DONATH Felix  KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 76 74 2 
72 154 HUN19960326 *MORICZ Daniel UTENSILNORD 89 87 2 
73 343 POL19930716 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander TC CHROBRY SARONI GŁOGÓW 105 103 2 
74 165 NED19940320 ARIESEN Tim CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 2 1 1 
75 223 ISR19930827 ZILBERSTIEN Ido CYCLING ACADEMY TEAM  18 17 1 
76 113 SRB19940217 AMBRUS Nemanja SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 109 108 1 

 
 

JERSEY HOLDERS ON STAGE  
 
 
Individual general classification - yellow jersey 

 

LOTTO 
 
 

ARIESEN Tim (165) 
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 

 
Classification by places – red jersey 

 

TIPOS 
 
 

VAN GESTEL Dries (355) 
LOTTO SOUDAL U23 
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Mountains classification - magenta jersey 

 

TAURON 
 
 

KUKRLE Michael (312) 
FAVORIT BRNO 

 
Classification by points - azure jersey 

 

JANOM 
 
 

ARIESEN Tim (165) 
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 

 
Classification of competitors 19-20 years - white jersey 

 

NITROGENMUVEK 
 
 

CUADROS Alvaro (204) 
AWT GREENWAY 

 
Classification of the advancing - black jersey 

 

GAZ-SYSTEM 
 
 

MARENGO Alberto (331) 
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 

 


